
2023-24 Beginner Band Calendar 
*UIL dates and times will be announced approximately 3 weeks prior to contest 

*All events, including details, are listed on our google calendar. Updates will be 

sent out via email as well as updated on google. 

*Specific schedules such as sectionals, region band, solo contest will be 

available on our website home page. 

 

 

Wednesday, Sept. 6  

 

Band forms and T-shirt $ due 

Friday, Sept. 15  Band Social – site and time TBD 

 

Friday, Oct. 27  Band movie night at Creekside Int. - 6:00pm-9:00pm 

 

Teach-the-parent-to-

play-night 

 For parents & beginning band students (5:30 French Horn/Flute,  

6:15 Percussion/Trumpet, 6:45 Clarinet/Trombone,  

7:00 Tuba/Euphonium/Saxophone/Oboe) 

Friday, Dec. 1  Band Social at Creekside Int. - 6:00pm-9:00pm 

 

Friday, Dec. 1  Band picture day at Creekside Int. – during band classes (attire – bring band 

uniform to school) 

Thursday, Dec. 7  6th grade Winter Concert at Creekside Int. – 7:00pm – 8:00pm (attire – formal 

wear) 

 

Week of Feb. 1 

 

 

Begin piano solo rehearsals for woodwind/brass students (during class; various 

days & times; directors will provide schedule in December) 

Friday, Feb. 16  Band Lock-in at Creekside Int. School – 6:00pm-10:00pm 

Saturday, Feb. 24  Solo Contest @ CIS (various performance times; directors will provide 

schedule at least 3 weeks prior, participation determined in January)  

Friday, May 10  Joint Percussion Ensemble Concert at Clear Springs HS (for all CIS, VLIS, 

CSHS percussion students, time TBD) 

Friday, May 17  6th grade Spring Concert at Creekside Int. 7:30pm-9:00pm (attire – luau 

theme). We will also have a pool party immediately after-school. More details 

TBD. 

Thursday, May 16 and 

Friday, May 17 

 Creekside Band Auditions (during class) 

August 2024  2024-2025 Creekside Cobra Band Camp (Exact dates/time TBD) 

 

 


